
Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg 2020/21  - Race 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS MEN'S SKELETON
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 27 NOV 2020     Start time: 16:45

Rk No Nat Name
Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

1 11 GER SEIBEL Felix 5.00 (6) 18.08 (5) 28.66 (2) 39.34 (1) 48.76 (1) 55.61 (1) 132,74

 5.01 (5) 18.14 (3) 28.76 (2) 39.51 (2) 48.94 (2) 55.83 (1) 132,64

Total: 1:51.44

2 12 GER VON SCHLEINITZ Kilian 4.99 (4) 18.02 (1) 28.65 (1) 39.46 (2) 48.95 (2) 55.88 (2) +0.27 131,91

 5.04 (7) 18.15 (4) 28.78 (3) 39.56 (3) 49.04 (3) 55.96 (2) +0.13 131,96

Total: 1:51.84 +0.40

3 13 GER RENNER Cedric 5.08 (10) 18.20 (7) 28.82 (6) 39.63 (6) 49.12 (4) 56.04 (3) +0.43 132,06

 5.09 (11) 18.25 (8) 28.88 (6) 39.69 (5) 49.18 (4) 56.14 (4) +0.31 131,43

Total: 1:52.18 +0.74

4 9 GER NYDEGGER Lukas David 5.06 (9) 18.21 (8) 28.85 (7) 39.68 (7) 49.15 (5) 56.05 (4) +0.44 132,49

 5.07 (9) 18.26 (10) 28.93 (7) 39.74 (6) 49.24 (5) 56.18 (5) +0.35 132,01

Total: 1:52.23 +0.79

5 22 GBR SALISBURY Jacob 4.91 (1) 18.04 (2) 28.75 (5) 39.60 (5) 49.23 (6) 56.36 (6) +0.75 129,49

 4.83 (1) 17.86 (1) 28.50 (1) 39.31 (1) 48.91 (1) 56.04 (3) +0.21 129,72

Total: 1:52.40 +0.96

6 4 GBR BOSTOCK Laurence 4.95 (2) 18.07 (3) 28.73 (4) 39.57 (3) 49.10 (3) 56.10 (5) +0.49 131,14

 4.96 (2) 18.10 (2) 28.83 (4) 39.83 (7) 49.47 (7) 56.56 (7) +0.73 129,91

Total: 1:52.66 +1.22

7 15 GBR FULKER Ben 4.99 (4) 18.07 (3) 28.67 (3) 39.57 (3) 49.31 (7) 56.52 (7) +0.91 127,47

 5.02 (6) 18.18 (6) 28.84 (5) 39.68 (4) 49.26 (6) 56.37 (6) +0.54 129,54

Total: 1:52.89 +1.45

8 5 ESP MIRAMBELL Ander 5.33 (22) 18.62 (20) 29.28 (14) 40.14 (12) 49.68 (9) 56.63 (8) +1.02 131,43

 5.36 (19) 18.69 (19) 29.36 (17) 40.16 (10) 49.69 (9) 56.66 (8) +0.83 131,29

Total: 1:53.29 +1.85

9 7 ITA SCHWAERZER Manuel 5.00 (6) 18.14 (6) 28.89 (8) 39.89 (8) 49.55 (8) 56.67 (9) +1.06 128,93

 4.98 (4) 18.15 (4) 28.93 (7) 39.93 (8) 49.61 (8) 56.74 (9) +0.91 128,57

Total: 1:53.41 +1.97

10 8 SUI SUMMERMATTER Livio 5.16 (15) 18.37 (13) 29.14 (12) 40.10 (10) 49.74 (10) 56.83 (10) +1.22 129,40

 5.18 (15) 18.42 (13) 29.21 (12) 40.31 (15) 50.01 (11) 57.19 (12) +1.36 128,20

Total: 1:54.02 +2.58

11 10 ISR FIRESTONE Jared 5.08 (10) 18.30 (11) 29.08 (10) 40.12 (11) 49.85 (12) 57.04 (11) +1.43 128,80

 5.05 (8) 18.20 (7) 29.00 (9) 40.07 (9) 49.81 (10) 57.04 (10) +1.21 127,47

Total: 1:54.08 +2.64

12 6 BEL FREELING Colin 5.21 (19) 18.50 (17) 29.31 (17) 40.29 (13) 49.96 (13) 57.11 (13) +1.50 128,52

 5.19 (16) 18.44 (14) 29.25 (14) 40.25 (13) 50.02 (12) 57.21 (13) +1.38 127,65

Total: 1:54.32 +2.88
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Rk No Nat Name
Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

13 1 DEN JOHANSEN Rasmus 5.16 (15) 18.49 (15) 29.35 (18) 40.44 (17) 50.13 (15) 57.22 (15) +1.61 130,19

 5.21 (17) 18.54 (17) 29.38 (18) 40.39 (16) 50.04 (13) 57.15 (11) +1.32 129,87

Total: 1:54.37 +2.93

14 16 AUT MAI Sandro 5.09 (12) 18.26 (9) 28.97 (9) 40.03 (9) 49.83 (11) 57.06 (12) +1.45 127,52

 5.12 (13) 18.39 (12) 29.14 (11) 40.23 (11) 50.15 (15) 57.48 (15) +1.65 125,91

Total: 1:54.54 +3.10

15 18 POL POLYVACH Vladyslav 5.18 (17) 18.46 (14) 29.29 (15) 40.30 (14) 50.05 (14) 57.18 (14) +1.57 128,80

 5.25 (18) 18.53 (16) 29.23 (13) 40.30 (14) 50.38 (16) 57.71 (17) +1.88 125,56

Total: 1:54.89 +3.45

16 19 ITA MARENCHINO Gabriele 5.05 (8) 18.31 (12) 29.11 (11) 40.51 (18) 50.42 (18) 57.67 (18) +2.06 127,34

 5.07 (9) 18.25 (8) 29.09 (10) 40.23 (11) 50.11 (14) 57.40 (14) +1.57 125,61

Total: 1:55.07 +3.63

17 3 ITA PELLICANI Francesco 5.19 (18) 18.51 (18) 29.30 (16) 40.36 (15) 50.22 (17) 57.50 (17) +1.89 126,80

 5.17 (14) 18.49 (15) 29.32 (16) 40.49 (17) 50.40 (17) 57.68 (16) +1.85 126,89

Total: 1:55.18 +3.74

18 21 ITA MOSCARA Marvin 4.96 (3) 18.29 (10) 29.23 (13) 40.38 (16) 50.16 (16) 57.44 (16) +1.83 127,34

 4.96 (2) 18.32 (11) 29.29 (15) 40.57 (18) 50.45 (18) 57.79 (18) +1.96 126,58

Total: 1:55.23 +3.79

19 20 ESP RODRIGUEZ Adrian 5.11 (13) 18.49 (15) 29.47 (19) 40.69 (19) 50.71 (20) 58.13 (20) +2.52 124,74

 5.11 (12) 18.63 (18) 29.62 (19) 40.73 (19) 50.56 (19) 57.90 (19) +2.07 126,31

Total: 1:56.03 +4.59

20 14 SUI RUMO Lars 5.29 (21) 18.66 (21) 29.56 (21) 40.78 (20) 50.67 (19) 57.91 (19) +2.30 127,20

 5.49 (20) 19.14 (20) 30.09 (20) 41.17 (20) 50.94 (20) 58.18 (20) +2.35 127,20

Total: 1:56.09 +4.65

21 17 CZE DRAHONOVSKY Timon 5.27 (20) 18.73 (22) 29.77 (22) 40.90 (22) 50.83 (22) 58.14 (21) +2.53 125,78

 

Total: 58.14

22 23 GAM KRUBALLY Amadou 5.12 (14) 18.56 (19) 29.55 (20) 40.85 (21) 50.80 (21) 58.26 (22) +2.65 125,43

 

Total: 58.26

23 2 BUL BANGIEV Marin 5.80 (23) 19.46 (23) 30.49 (23) 41.68 (23) 51.56 (23) 58.86 (23) +3.25 126,76

 

Total: 58.86
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg 2020/21  - Race 1

SPEEDS MEN'S SKELETON
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 27 NOV 2020     Start time: 16:45

Rank
NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Rk
Speeds (km/h) Finish

Time
Rk

Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4
 

1 GER SEIBEL Felix 5.00 6 63,48 94,99 100,06 132,74 55.61 1

5.01 5 63,32 94,57 99,63 132,64 55.83 1

Total: 1:51.44
 

2 GER von SCHLEINITZ Kilian 4.99 4 63,79 93,99 98,96 131,91 55.88 2

5.04 7 63,43 94,42 99,28 131,96 55.96 2

Total: 1:51.84
 

3 GER RENNER Cedric 5.08 10 63,27 94,04 98,70 132,06 56.04 3

5.09 11 63,05 94,20 98,74 131,43 56.14 4

Total: 1:52.18
 

4 GER NYDEGGER Lukas David 5.06 9 63,19 94,31 98,79 132,49 56.05 4

5.07 9 63,07 94,18 98,92 132,01 56.18 5

Total: 1:52.23
 

5 GBR SALISBURY Jacob 4.91 1 63,31 93,84 98,42 129,49 56.36 6

4.83 1 63,84 94,30 98,85 129,72 56.04 3

Total: 1:52.40
 

6 GBR BOSTOCK Laurence 4.95 2 63,36 93,95 98,56 131,14 56.10 5

4.96 2 63,24 92,82 97,36 129,91 56.56 7

Total: 1:52.66
 

7 GBR FULKER Ben 4.99 4 63,51 94,40 97,01 127,47 56.52 7

5.02 6 63,09 94,11 98,47 129,54 56.37 6

Total: 1:52.89
 

8 ESP MIRAMBELL Ander 5.33 22 62,37 94,11 98,38 131,43 56.63 8

5.36 19 62,16 94,24 98,90 131,29 56.66 8

Total: 1:53.29
 

9 ITA SCHWAERZER Manuel 5.00 6 63,46 92,63 97,17 128,93 56.67 9

4.98 4 63,07 92,70 97,14 128,57 56.74 9

Total: 1:53.41
 

10 SUI SUMMERMATTER Livio 5.16 15 63,00 93,00 97,48 129,40 56.83 10

5.18 15 62,89 91,92 96,66 128,20 57.19 12

Total: 1:54.02
 

11 ISR FIRESTONE Jared 5.08 10 63,05 92,50 96,66 128,80 57.04 11

5.05 8 63,26 92,46 96,67 127,47 57.04 10

Total: 1:54.08
 

12 BEL FREELING Colin 5.21 19 62,59 92,96 97,14 128,52 57.11 13

5.19 16 62,83 92,83 96,73 127,65 57.21 13

Total: 1:54.32
 

13 DEN JOHANSEN Rasmus 5.16 15 62,41 92,27 96,34 130,19 57.22 15

5.21 17 62,49 92,76 97,11 129,87 57.15 11

Total: 1:54.37
 

14 AUT MAI Sandro 5.09 12 63,25 92,73 96,72 127,52 57.06 12

5.12 13 62,71 92,31 96,50 125,91 57.48 15

Total: 1:54.54
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg 2020/21  - Race 1

SPEEDS MEN'S SKELETON
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 27 NOV 2020     Start time: 16:45

Rank
NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Rk
Speeds (km/h) Finish

Time
Rk

Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4
 

15 POL POLYVACH Vladyslav 5.18 17 62,76 92,67 96,85 128,80 57.18 14

5.25 18 62,63 93,43 95,64 125,56 57.71 17

Total: 1:54.89
 

16 ITA MARENCHINO Gabriele 5.05 8 62,94 91,85 93,84 127,34 57.67 18

5.07 9 63,16 91,73 96,07 125,61 57.40 14

Total: 1:55.07
 

17 ITA PELLICANI Francesco 5.19 18 62,51 92,62 96,57 126,80 57.50 17

5.17 14 62,63 92,35 95,30 126,89 57.68 16

Total: 1:55.18
 

18 ITA MOSCARA Marvin 4.96 3 62,98 91,89 95,93 127,34 57.44 16

4.96 2 63,04 90,79 94,85 126,58 57.79 18

Total: 1:55.23
 

19 ESP RODRIGUEZ Adrian 5.11 13 62,72 91,16 94,97 124,74 58.13 20

5.11 12 61,96 91,99 96,21 126,31 57.90 19

Total: 1:56.03
 

20 SUI RUMO Lars 5.29 21 62,33 91,29 95,19 127,20 57.91 19

5.49 20 60,77 91,90 96,56 127,20 58.18 20

Total: 1:56.09
 

21 CZE DRAHONOVSKY Timon 5.27 20 61,93 91,56 96,24 125,78 58.14 21

Total: 58.14
 

22 GAM KRUBALLY Amadou 5.12 14 62,11 90,32 94,63 125,43 58.26 22

Total: 58.26
 

23 BUL BANGIEV Marin 5.80 23 60,67 91,57 95,69 126,76 58.86 23

Total: 58.86
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